
Pre-Bid meeting for McCormick's Creek Invasive Removal 
- ENG2403731471
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 at 10 a.m. 

Name Affiliation Email Phone 
Danielle Howard DNP dphoward@dnr.in.gov 574-870-8136
Sarah Hamilton State Parks shamilton@dnr.in.gov 812-585-2102
Crystal DeBoer Stantec Crystal.deboer@stantec.com 463-269-3811
Ryan Mendenhall Stantec Ryan.mendenhall@stantec.com 317-478-4210
Matt Kraus Stantec Matthew.kraus@stantec.com 317-750-8673 
Mallory Pflum Davey Resource Mallory.pflum@davey.com 317-903-2563
Jacob Bannister Davey Resource Jacob.bannister@davey.com 317-282-7721
Sam Sheaf Eco Logic sam@ecologicindiana.com 765-299-4066
Matt Fox Eco Logic matt@ecologicindiana.com 812-361-2679
Cody Buck Homes Tree CodyBuck@homestree.com 317-601-7762
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